
Total Riders   29 Elasped time: 1:00
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team USAC

1 44 John Bowie Liquid Velo Expeditors 510228
2 28 Trenton Starkey Fount Cycling Guild 559602
3 26 Aaron Halfaker Apex Racing 570873
4 32 Chris Wilson Fount Cycling Guild 514629
5 78 Andy Baker Broadmark Realty 140479
6 65 Brendon Confer Fount Cycling Guild 485748
7 24 Galen Erickson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 82933
8 80 Ryan Styrk Fount Cycling Guild 572541
9 9 Sam Frigo Gene Johnson Cycling Team 584937

10 67 Andrew Martin Tenspeed Hero 89104
11 3 Nicholas Zendler Liquid Velo Expeditors 433708
12 34 Johnathan Hsu Fount Cycling Guild 591106
13 64 Maarten Brugmans Audi Cycling Team 544241
14 35 Sean Bunce Fount Cycling Guild 495788
15 12 Will Cucco Tete de la Course 439021
16 77 Alexander Ackel Audi Cycling Team 290048
17 23 Chad Brothers Tenspeed Hero 195500
18 4 Stuart Ayling Este Racing 501118
18 11 Jeremy Cucco Hagens Berman 439012
18 15 Margaux Mcbirney Liquid Velo Expeditors 503370
18 16 J J Anderson Hagens Berman 502637
18 17 Bradlee Haley Liquid Velo Expeditors 288845
18 20 Christopher Dennis Apex Racing 548507
18 25 Nathan Hakken Apex Racing 271870
18 29 Wayne Brown Apex Racing 316268
18 68 Chad Nichols Gene Johnson Cycling Team 169020
18 70 Steve Sonheim Liquid Velo Expeditors 54980

DNF 6 Peter Kim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 534120
DNF 7 Ayden Young Audi Cycling Team 361728
DNF 42 Julian Soh Audi Cycling Team 417595
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Total Riders   30 Elasped time: 0:55
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team USAC

1 62 Claudio Pozzi Fount Cycling Guild 535980
2 56 Dieter Fox Fount Cycling Guild 572070
3 54 Doug Davis Audi Cycling Team 74205
4 11 Ted Buchanan Taco Time NW Cycling Team 548773
5 74 Kevin Hodges Fount Cycling Guild 572557
6 2 Sean Phillips Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 274488
7 34 Nicholas Mendenhall Apex Racing 499535
8 15 matthew Hill Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 131504
9 72 Thomas Horan Fell Swoop Racing 498642
10 38 Keith Robinson Hagens Berman 180752
11 9 Jeff Reed Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 297596
12 37 James Corcoran Gene Johnson Cycling Team 592115
13 24 Peter Kuhn Hagens Berman 554857
14 65 Chris Adolf Fell Swoop Racing 1204
15 66 Jonas Bakkane Fell Swoop Racing 414541
16 26 Justin Heinen Taco Time NW Cycling Team 396638
17 68 Pablo Castrillo Audi Cycling Team 570059
18 5 Dave Preston Este Racing 356944
19 29 Steve Bleifuhs Taco Time NW Cycling Team 70153
20 43 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 587091
21 8 Blaine Felton Taco Time NW Cycling Team 443071
22 55 Ryan Downey Este Racing 525217
22 30 Travis Dougan Fell Swoop Racing 280758
22 32 Jude Larene Fell Swoop Racing 606369
22 39 Stephen Fontenot OMG Racing 289009
22 47 Dan Scott Gene Johnson Cycling Team 150023
22 61 Mark Mirante Garage Racing 293125
22 75 Joe Huber Taco Time NW Cycling Team 158054
22 76 Ron Huebner Gene Johnson Cycling Team 145895
22 77 Zqwan Peterson Fell Swoop Racing 109655
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Total Riders   27 Elasped time: 0:45
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team USAC

1 36 Andreas Broxson Audi Cycling Team 557409
2 64 Greg Talpey Liquid Velo Expeditors 583130
3 13 Alden Gwinn Audi Cycling Team 561772
4 8 Anthony Noakes Gene Johnson Cycling Team 573118
5 3 Tyrel Lacey 535569
6 88 Ryan Dennison Audi Cycling Team 560334
7 87 Johan Brusa ONE DAY
8 57 Ciaran O'Rourke RAD Racing p/b CycleU 600243
9 20 Lou Mcgranaghan Liquid Velo Expeditors 548767
10 4 Aviv Litov Gene Johnson Cycling Team 610859
11 95 Rachel Urban Audi Cycling Team 590516
12 61 Elliott Skopin Apex Racing 571361
13 39 Kirk Canfield 551980
14 14 Jacob Smith Gene Johnson Cycling Team 605898
15 7 Mak Parshall Audi Cycling Team 580827
16 12 Graham Gallagher Apex Racing 528859
17 41 Kit Culbert 522663
18 11 Randy Yao Gene Johnson Cycling Team 593177
19 85 Pohsiu Lin Fell Swoop Racing Team 575426
20 82 james Shields Liquid Velo Expeditors 433155
21 58 Luke Heerema Audi Cycling Team Cycling Kryki Sports 611624
22 89 Eric Guan Gene Johnson Cycling Team 495776
23 18 Isaac Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 571156
24 15 Zach Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 548473
25 40 Nathaniel Clark Apex Racing 606037
26 50 Stanley Huang Gene Johnson Cycling Team 409795

DNF 5 David Gambel Liquid Velo Expeditors 367299
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Total Riders   24 Elasped time: 1:00
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team USAC

1 39 Felipe Nystrom Gene Johnson Cycling Team 489099
2 44 John Bowie Liquid Velo Expeditors 510228
3 18 Zachary Gudwin Premier Racing 570088
4 20 Christopher Dennis Apex Racing 548507
5 19 Jesse Maris Kelly Benefit Strategies Devo 434174
6 7 Ayden Young Audi Cycling Team 361728
7 12 Will Cucco Tete de la Course 439021
8 24 Galen Erickson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 82933
9 6 Peter Kim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 534120

10 74 Nicholas Mendenhall Apex Racing 499535
11 13 Ben Marshall Gene Johnson Cycling Team 460267
12 73 Will Harrison Apex Racing 530052
13 68 Chad Nichols Gene Johnson Cycling Team 169020
14 40 Jonathan Popescu Audi Cycling Team 507281
15 9 Sam Frigo Gene Johnson Cycling Team 584937
16 36 Miles Farrow-Johnson Apex Racing 493786
17 33 Pablo Castrillo Audi Cycling Team 570059
18 72 Craig Hammond Audi 264726
19 56 Stephane Crepin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 405211
20 16 J J Anderson Hagens Berman 502637
21 4 Stuart Ayling Este Racing 501118
22 11 Jeremy Cucco Hagens Berman 439012
23 60 Travis Venable Apex Racing 275610
24 58 Alex Turpin Apex Racing 304051
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Total Riders   31 Elasped time: 0:55
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team USAC

1 84 Chris Toth Fount Cycling Guild 600273
2 18 Isaac Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 571156
3 81 Victor Peterson Hagens Berman 520430
4 24 Ray Lamont Gene Johnson Cycling Team 555240
5 14 Jacob Smith Gene Johnson Cycling Team 605898
6 7 Mak Parshall 580827
7 59 Forest Hietpas Hagens Berman 564642
8 39 Kirk Canfield 551980
9 17 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 587091

10 19 Ben Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 554431
11 34 Jeffrey Boden Apex Racing 575934
12 11 Randy Yao Gene Johnson Cycling Team 593177
13 58 Luke Heerema Audi Cycling Team 611624
14 43 Matthew Dutton Fell Swoop Racing 592346
15 80 James Longabaugh 610904
16 56 Tyson Danilson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 569263
17 9 Joshua Smith 610660
18 68 Bradley Williams Northwest Tri and Bike 115427
19 62 Benjamin Krucina Caliber Home Loans / GERK'S 556072
20 5 David Gambel Liquid Velo Expeditors 367299
21 6 Jesse Favia 591098
22 15 Zach Juracich Liquid Velo Expeditors 548473
23 79 James Leinbach Gene Johnson Cycling Team 223918
24 20 Lou Mcgranaghan Liquid Velo Expeditors 548767
25 66 Joseph Thomas Taco Time NW Cycling Team 75609
26 40 Nathaniel Clark Apex Racing 606037
27 16 Gerardo Mores 340232
27 49 Dale Harless Apex Racing 57571
27 52 Jason Ingram Fell Swoop Racing 416882
27 70 Jim Wright Taco Time NW Cycling Team 458971
27 86 Darnell Umagat 307266
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Total Riders  17 Elasped time: 0:45
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team USAC

1 180 Jennifer Wheeler Fount Cycling Guild 295914
2 186 Veronica Ewers Fount Cycling Guild 573718
3 193 Rachel Urban Audi Cycling Team 590516
4 185 Meghan Henry Fount Cycling Guild 550289
5 194 Allie Olson Fount Cycling Guild 554479
6 189 Stephanie Taplin Liquid Velo Expeditors 181386
7 183 Ena Hodzic Apex Racing 616065
8 187 Megan Chapin Apex Racing 615426
9 181 Kelly Plese Apex Racing 281405

10 196 Margaux Mcbirney Liquid Velo Expeditors 503370
11 184 Claire Hinman Apex Racing 605957
12 182 Katrina Laturner Apex Racing 616021
13 197 Caitlin Mcallister Fount Cycling Guild 461801
14 179 Kelly Brennan Fount Cycling Guild 606183
15 200 Ashley Beimert Team Thrive p/b Kaiser Permanente 529844
16 190 Eryn Maris ONE DAY

17 188 Emily Alexander 604747
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